AMCN Film capacitors for premium
・High rated voltage(630V) suitable for electron tubes
・ Gold plated OFC lead wire without nickel ground
・Wide range of usage, amplifi er to speakers
・ Adopt aluminum metalized polypropylene fi lm for higher quality of
・sound
・RoHS compliant
Features

T±1.0
d±0.05
W±1.0
F±1.0
H±
1.
0
30
±5
.0
(mm)
Type Capacitance
μF±10%
Dimension(mm)
W H T F d
AMCN103 0.01
20.0 18.0 9.5 18.0
0.6
AMCN223 0.022
AMCN333 0.033
AMCN473 0.047
AMCN104 0.1
0.8
AMCN224 0.22
24.7 19.7 10.2 22.0
AMCN334 0.33
AMCN474 0.47 31.2 23.5 14.8 28.5
AMCN105 1.0 32.5 33.0 20.3 30.0
Bandai-Bld 2F, 2-10-14 Kanda-Awajicho, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, 101-0063,  Japan
Tel : 81-3-5294-0301 / Fax : 81-3-5294-0302
 [E-mail] audio@amtrans.co.jp   [URL]  biz.amtrans.co.jp  www.amtrans.co.jp
2026.01